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Contract No. 070692 CONTACT: Juli Tuson, Contract & Procurement Analyst

Project No. 101181.01 EMAIL: procurement@portoftacoma.com 

# COMPANY FIRST NAME LAST NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL VENDOR TYPE
1 EarthCorps William Brosseau 206-322-9296 x207 bill@earthcorps.org No Response
2 Gec Nw jayson stevens 2536068787 Network subscriber Contractor
3 Tri-City Construction Council Beverly Crane 509-582-7424 Network subscriber Plancenter
4 No Response No Response No Response No Response info@alsllc.org No Response
5 Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell 503-650-0148 brie@contractorplancenter.com Plancenter
6 ForestClouds Tolulope DARAMOLA 2067190966 Network subscriber Contractor
7 POT Juli Tuson 253.383.9436 jtuson@portoftacoma.com Notification only
8 No Response No Response No Response No Response Network subscriber No Response
9 Gro N Control Jeremy Lamb 3604253242 gro.n.control@gmail.com Service Provider

10 No Response No Response No Response No Response dets2a@gmail.com No Response
11 Avalon Contracting. Inc. Chris Clarke 253 847-1400 christopher.clarke@avaloncontracting.com Service Provider
12 No Response No Response No Response No Response dennis.capper@dbiservices.com No Response
13 SS Landscaping Services Jack Armstrong 253-535-2922 jack.armstrong@sslandinc.com Service Provider
14 Natures Caretaker of WA, LLC Brian McKenna 360-674-7106 brian@naturescaretaker.net Contractor
15
16
17
18
19
20
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